Project
Type
Date
Notes
Fixture Watts 14W
Lumens min 1,400
Efficacy min 100 lumens/watt
CLB-LED14
Low profile ceiling light
The CLB-LED14 is a high efficiency multi-purpose ceiling light with
a low profile that replaces a comparable 70W MH fixture. .
SPECIFICATIONS
Construction
The CLB-LED-14W is made from die
cast aluminum housing with a clear
polycarbonate lens. The unit has air flow
openings around its perimeter for efficient
heat sinking. A frosted lens is also available
as a no cost option for a softer light effect.
The fixture has three conduit entries, one
on either side and one on the back in the
center.
Mounting
The fixture is ceiling mounted and can be
directly mounted on to standard junction
boxes. There is a hanging hook assembly
that allows easy installation. Once the
base is installed to the ceiling, the fixture
is attached using the quick hanging hook
which frees up both hands while making
connections
DIMENSIONS
APPLICATIONS
Ideal for low ceiling spaces such as small sized utility rooms,
service areas, entrances, stairwells, mandoors and outdoor
walkways.
LED Configuration
Each fixture contains one high efficiency
Chip on Board (COB) that delivers a total
lumen output of over 1400 lumens at an
efficacy of minimum 100 lumens/watt.
Electrical
Total system wattage of the unit is 14W.
The standard unit has a high efficiency
driver that operates at 120 - 277V.
Finish
Bronze or white finish is standard. Custom
colors available.
Accessories
Frosted lens available as a no cost option.
Rated Life 100,000 hours
Certification cULus
LED Life 100,000 hours
Color
Temperature
5000K (standard),
4000K (option)
3000K (option)
Warranty 5 Years
Operating
temperature
-40°C to +40°C
Shown with a
Frosted Lens
Shown with a
White Finish
OFSheet:  11
6.
37
6i
n
16
1.
94
m
m
4.807in
122.10mm
2.859in
72.62mm
NOTES:
1. DRAWING IS IN INCHES.
2. DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES APPLY AFTER FINISHING.
3. FOR DISCREPANCIES BETWEEN CAD MODEL AND THIS DRAWING,
    CAD MODEL TAKES PRECEDENCE.
4. PART MUST BE ROHS COMPLIANT. CERTIFICATE TO BE E-MAILED TO
    RAB DESIGN PURCHASING DEPARTMENT AT TIME OF ORDER SHIPMENT.
5. SURFACE SPECIFICATION: ALL SURFACES "C" UNLESS OTHERWISE
    SPECIFIED.
    A SURFACE CRITICAL EXPOSED: SURFACE MUST BE SMOOTH
       WITH NO SCRATCHES, DEBRIS, CHIPS OR CRACKS.
       NO GATE MARKS.
    B SURFACE EXPOSED: NO SURFACE SCRATCHES, OR MARKS
       LARGER THAN 0.5mm WIDTH X 3mm LONG.
    C SURFACE FUNCTIONAL UNEXPOSED: SURFACE FEATURES
       MUST NOT ALTER GEOMETRY, FUNCTION OR CONSTRUCTION.
       TEXTURE AS PER MOLD.
ADDITIONAL SHEET METAL NOTES:
6. MAX INTERNAL BEND RADIUS 0.050" (1.27mm).
7. FLAT LAYOUT AVAILABLE ON SHEET 2.
8. CORNER AND BEND RELIEF AS REQUIRED.
ADDITIONAL BILLET STOCK NOTES:
6. DEBURR AND BREAK ALL EDGES TO 0.004" MAX.
7. MAX INSIDE FILLET 0.006".
ADDITIONAL EXTRUSION NOTES:
6. DEBURR AND BREAK ALL EDGES TO 0.004" MAX.
7. MAX INSIDE FILLET 0.006".
8. RAW EXTRUSION TOLERANCES:
- ANGLE: ± 2°
- FLATNESS: ± 0.004" PER INCH WIDTH (0.1mm PER 25.4mm).
- TWIST: ± 0.5° PER FOOT
- STRAIGHT: ± 0.012" PER FOOT LENGTH(0.3mm PER 300mm).
9. BREAK INSIDE CORNERS .010", OUTSIDE CORNERS .015".
10. RAW EXTRUSION VOLUME: XXXXXXin³.
ADDITIONAL PLASTIC NOTES:
6.. PART VOLUME: xxxxin³.
ADDITIONAL ASSEMBLY DRAWING NOTES:
6.. MARKETING, PACKAGING, AND SHIPPING ITEMS NOT INCLUDED
    IN THIS DRAWING.
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE REV. BY
A INITIAL RELEASE Feb 12, 2014 PaulW
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
DWG No. REV No.
Part No.
Material:
Description:
Finish:
Date:Designed By:
Date:Drawn By:
Date:Dwg.Approved.By:
ASize:
mm 1:5Scale:Dims:
This drawing is issued in the strictest confidence and shall not be used for, or as the basis
of the manufacture of any product in whole or in part, without the express written consent
of RAB Design Lighting Inc., © 2014
THIS PART TOLERANCE GRADE:
4.0°
2.0°
2.0°
1.0°
1.0°
GRADE
ANGLE40.01
~~
13.01
40.00
DIMENSIONAL  TOLERANCE  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
~
5.01
13.00
~
5.00
1.51
~~
0.50
0.16
~
0.15 0.51
1.50
DIM
1
3
5
4
2 0.012
0.028
0.039
0.018
0.008
0.0080.006
0.018
0.028
0.012
0.012
0.018
0.008
0.004 0.006
0.0280.018
0.039
0.059
0.028
0.059
0.079
0.039
0.012 0.018
0.0590.039
0.079
0.118
0.059
0.118
0.157
0.079
0.028 0.039
RDA LIGHTING INC.      		              222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 855-865-5445    	 RDALIGHTING.COM
01 | 2017
5Y
E
A
R  WARRA
N
T
YW
E
T LO CATIO
N
A
P
PROVED FO
R
IP66
RABDesignLighting
New Stamp
CLB-LED14
Low Profile Ceiling Light
ORDERING GUIDE
CLB – LED14 – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
COLOR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
FINISH
BRZ - BRONZE*
CC - CUSTOM COLOR
LENS
FR - FROSTED LENS*
CL- CLEAR LENS
* Standard configuration
INSTALLATION INFORMATION
1. Separate mounting bracket
from fixture by removing
the screw. Attach mounting
bracket to the junction box.
2. Rest fixture onto hinges
and connect wires
3. Reattach fixture to the mounting
bracket
RDA LIGHTING INC.      		              222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 855-865-5445    	 RDALIGHTING.COM
01 | 2017